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Total number
 of students

School
counselors

The American 
School Counselor 
Association 
recommends a 
ratio of 250-to-1.

Student-to-School-Counselor
Ratio 2022–2023

385

353

378

374

389

373

366

179

376

156

385
405
410

667
347

464
261

332
317
328

423
396

256
481

501
519

353
386

338
441

292
319

344
598

544
376

300
293

348
456

199
308

448
331
343

298
378

363
345

331
374

321
339

437
389

499
177

288
373

307
366

308

179

385

353

378

374

389

373

366

179
247

469
156

Data Source: U.S. Department of Education, National Center for Education Statistics, Common Core of Data (CCD), State Nonfiscal Public Elementary/Secondary Education Survey, 2022-23 v.1a. https://nces.ed.gov/ccd/. 
Note: Data was not reported by Guam and American Samoa.


